pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 03022024]
®

SQUARE ALTERNATE MEDIA
IP20 Dry / Damp location only.
IP64 Wet location requires alternate baffle.
¨	CGL-F4S	 Clear Glass Lens*
                                      *(Not available for Warm Dim)
¨	FGL-F4S	 Frosted Glass Lens
¨	SFL-F4S	 Soft Focus Lens
¨	FSFL-F4S	 Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	WDL-F4S	 Wide Distribution Lens*
                                       *(Required and only available for 85° beam spread)
¨	FLSL-F4S	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
REPLACEMENT SUCTION TOOL
One included with every six fixtures designated Wet location.
¨	F4-TOOL-SUCTION	 Allows for removal of baffle with Wet location
STATIC WHITE
¨	RO-70-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-S	 60° optic
¨	RO-70-WW-S	Wallwash optic
WARM DIM
¨	RO-70-20-W2	      20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-W2   	 25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-W2 	 40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-W2 	 60° optic
¨	RO-70-WW-W2	 Wallwash optic
TUNABLE WHITE
¨	RO-70-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-T	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-T	 40° optic
¨	RO-70-WW-T	Wallwash optic
SHALLOW REGRESS / WALLWASH REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
ASSEMBLY SHAPE TYPE RATING FINISH MEDIA

25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
40° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
60° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
85° OPTIC
WIDE DISTRIBUTION
WW OPTIC
WALLWASH LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S06A 06 - - 727 121 774 129 745 124 673 112 722 120 585 98 629 105
80S11A 11 - - 1179 107 1259 114 1211 110 1098 100 1172 107 949 86 1012 92
80S15A / C 15 1022 93 1594 106 1696 113 1634 109 1476 98 1583 106 1283 86 1378 92
80S21A 21 - - 2158 103 2304 110 2216 106 2006 96 2153 103 1731 82 1850 88
90S06A 06 - - 624 104 665 111 640 107 578 96 620 103 503 84 540 90
90S11A 11 - - 1013 92 1082 98 1040 95 943 86 1007 92 815 74 869 79
90S15A / C 15 881 80 1369 91 1457 97 1404 94 1268 85 1360 91 1102 73 1184 79
90S21A 21 - - 1854 88 1979 94 1904 91 1723 82 1850 88 1487 71 1589 76
97S06A 06 - - 548 91 583 97 562 94 508 85 545 91 441 74 474 79
97S11A 11 - - 889 81 950 86 913 83 828 75 884 80 716 65 763 69
97S15A / C 15 760 69 1202 80 1279 85 1233 82 1113 74 1194 80 968 65 1040 69
97S21A 21 - - 1628 78 1738 83 1672 80 1513 72 1624 77 1306 62 1395 66
90W10A
(27K-18K)
10 - - - - 737 73 726 72 664 66 709 70 582 58 592 59
90W10A